## CARLISLE CIVIC CENTER 215 SOUTH COURT CARLISLE, AR 72024 PHONE 870.552.3637 CELL 870.552.5920

We, the undersigned, express our desire to rent the Carlisle Civic Center upon the terms and conditions set forth in this agreement.

We understand that this document becomes a legal contract once it is accepted by a representative of the Carlisle Civic Center. Space is reserved on a first come, first serve basis.

Purpose of Rental
Dates and Hours of Rental
Areas/Rooms to be Rented
Amount of Rent

Damage to the Civic Center or equipment: The organization and/or each individual renting the Civic Center will be held fully responsible for the rental fee and for any damage done to the Civic Center or its equipment or its furnishings. The names of the organization or individuals and telephone numbers who will be responsible for the rental fee and for any damage are:

Rules and Regulations: The renter acknowledges receiving a copy of the Carlisle Civic Center Rules and Regulations. These rules and regulations are incorporated in this agreement by reference and are considered to be a part of this agreement. The renter agrees to follow and abide by all rules and regulations.

Carlisle Civic Center	Name	
	Address	
Ву		
Date	Phone	
	Ву	
	Date	